
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

114597

114598

114599

114672

114673

114671

114698

114821

114874

09309017700

09309017600

09309017900

10502043200

10502025700

10502043300

08313019100

04112013900

03413026200

MCGAVOCK STREET PARTNER, RAJESH 
AGGARWAL

MCGAVOCK STREET PARTNER, RAJESH 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH AGGARWAL, MCGAVOCK STREET 
PARTNER

GREEN ROBERT F

GREEN ROBERT F

GREEN ROBERT F

BROWN PHONZIE

RIPPETOE MICHAEL

mike rippetoe

March 10, 2020

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

MCGAVOCK STREET PARTNER, RAJESH 
AGGARWAL

MCGAVOCK STREET PARTNER, RAJESH 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH AGGARWAL, MCGAVOCK STREET
PARTNER

GREEN ROBERT F

GREEN ROBERT F

GREEN ROBERT F

BROWN PHONZIE

RIPPETOE MICHAEL

EVILCIZER JUANITA

HT009TN
1Page:



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

114889

115031

10509001300

09213006600

MILLER RONALD O & MAXINE W LIVING 
TRUST R

ETEMADI SHAHRZAD

March 10, 2020

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

MILLER RONALD O & MAXINE W LIVING 
TRUST
R

ETEMADI SHAHRZAD

HT009TN
2Page:


